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Cancels P.s.c. Ky. No ..••••••••••••••••. •.• 

Webster County Water District 

R. R. 2 Box lllA Davis Rd. 

Sebree, Kentucky 42455 

OF 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

All of the county of Webster except that portion within the town 
or city limits of Providence, Clay, Dixon, Sebree, and Slaughters and 
the communities of Diamond and Poole. 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

March 16 
ISSUED.--------- - ................... , 19 •.. ...... 88 April 

EFFECTIVE .•..•...•.•....••••.•...•...••...•.. , 19 .'8.8' .. 

Manager 
··································································· 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
SEC I 9 (1) 

BY:~"~ 
PUsuc'sERiteE OMMISSION MANAGER 



¥' 
:t ,· ~·~--~~~~~~~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-=-~~~ 

1 
P.S.C. Ky. ND.----··········-· 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No·-···· ·· - · ·······-· 

WEBSTER COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

WITH OFFICES AT 

Route 2, ·seecf-ee, Kentucky 42455 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

From Onton in the Eastern portion of the County, to Slaughters, to Dixon, 
to Clay, to Wheatcroft in the Western end of the County, excluding the 
Cities of Sebree and Providence~ Diamond & Poole , corrmunities. 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI N ()FH EC KE D 
KENTUCKY Public Service Commission 

October 8 81 
ISSUED···-----------···················• 19 ·--···· 

Webster County Water District 
ISSUED BY ............................................................... ~ ..•. 

~#~--
.... ~.IJ.~.i.f..l!l~.n ............................................. . 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

. Webster County Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For webs ter Conn t~r 
o mmun 1 t y , Town 

P.S.C. NO . 2 

.. HEET NO . 

CANCELLING P . ~ .C . NO. 

HEET NO. 

or City 

2 

1 

2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Gallons 

5/8" X 3/4" Connection 

F~bst 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,900 gallons 

l" Connection 

e First 10,000 gallons. 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons. 
Next 50,000 gallons. 
Over 100, 000 gallons. 

1 1/2" Connection 

First 15,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISS~ ::_16, 1988 

ISSUED BY~~ ad/ e · Name o10ffiCer'™11~ 

Monthly Rate 

$11.50 (Minimum Bill) 
5.20 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 70 per 1,000 gallons 

$49 , 30 (:Minimum Ji:j..J.,l) 
3.45 per l,OOOgallons. 
2.90 per l , 000 gallons. 
2.50 per 1 , 000 gal,lons 
1. 70 per 1,000 gallons 

$66.55 (Miqimum Bill) 
3.45 per 1,000 ga],.lons 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 70 per 1, 000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

ISSION 

DATE EFFECT I VE EFFEkiIWfL 1, 1988 

TITLE~~=Mg=r-.1~11-N~2~81:J-M19~9~2,--~~~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public 
in Case No. 10037 dated March 16, 1988 · 



... :, 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Webster County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For~__:_:W~e~bs~t~e~r__;...Co~u~n~t~y~~~---,..-.--,~~ 
Community, Town or City .., 

Original SHEET N0.-'2=------- ­

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.~'------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

METER SIZE 

5/8 1
:
1 x 3/4 11 Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

3/4 11 Meter 

First 6,000 gallons 

• 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
All over 100,000 gallons 

1-inch Meter 

First 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
All overl00,000 gallons 

1!:2 11 Meter 

First 15,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 
Next 20,000 
Next 50,000 
All over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE~~Oc_t_o_b_e_r_8_,~1_98_1~~~~~~ 

7.50 (Minimum Bill) 
3 , 00 ~ per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1 ,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1.40 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1 .00 per 1 ,000 gallons 

19.50 (Minimum Bill) 
2.50 per 1 ,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1 .40 per l ,000 gallons 
1 .00 per 1 ,000 gallons 

29.50 
2.00 
1. 70 
1.40 
1 .00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

fM~R ;J, 3 982 

39. 50 (Mini Linr J3Jl1'1"-A~~~~ 
2. 00 per 1 000 gtf.H~rMlD n RiFFS 
1. 70 per 1 ;cm ga ons 
1.40 per 1,000 gallons 
1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE EFF~CTIVE Februaryl 7' 1981 

TITLE y;t/J ~airman 

Issued by authority o an Order of he Public Service Commission of Kentucky D-' 
in Case No. 7735 - -dated July 2, 1980. - L/q 

CJ 



For · Webster County 
Community, Town or City 

Form for filing Ra t e Schedules 

P.S.C. NO. 2 

SHEET NO. 3 

Webster County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 

SHEET NO. 2 
Name of Issuing Co rpo ration 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Gallons 

2" Connection 

First 20,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50, 000 gallons. 
Over 100,000 gallons 

3" Connection · 

First 30,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
aver 100,000 gallons 

4" Connection 

First 40,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

Wholesale to Cities 

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Connection 
Larger than 5/8 X 3/4 Inch 

CONNECTION CHARGES 

DATE OF ISSUE March 16§1988" 

• ISSUED B~,:L= ~ J?f P-. 
Name of Officer 1' 

Monthly Rate 

$83. 80 (Mi.nimum Bill) 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 
2.90 peF 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$118. 20 (Minimum Bill) 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$14 7 .30 (Minimum Bill) 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 1.65 per 1,000 gallons 

$300.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Actual Cost of Installat" n 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 
Of KENTU KY 

EFFECT! E 

DATE EFFECTIVEJLJ ~P§S1 19~21988 

TITLE Mg;r ' 
~~P~u-As-u~A~N-r-ro~s~o7~K~A~R~5~:0~1~1-. ~ 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
Issued by authori ty o f an Order of the Public Service 1Pf:!mis~~~uc~y ~ 
in Case No. 10037 dated March 16, 1988 

PUBUC~MANAGER f1'r '\*'?­~~ (j 



Form for fi ling Rate Schedules For Webster County 
Community, Town o r City 

e . 
Ori gi na 1 SHEET NO. 2 
~~-~~- -----~ 

Webster County Water District CANCELLING P . S.C. NO . ------
Name of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO. 
-~~~~ -----~ 

CLASS IFICAT ION OF SERVICE 

GALLONAGE BLOCKS FOR EACH 
METER SIZE 

. 2
11 Meter 

First 20,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallon 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
All over 100,000 gallons 

MONTHLY RATE FOR EACH 
GALLONAGE BLOCK 

49.50 (Minimum Bill) 
2.00 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1.40 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1 .00 per 1 ,000 gallons 

CONNECTION CHARGES TO BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON 
BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

Meter Size 

--5/8 11 x 3/4 11 

3/4 11 Meter 
111 Meter 
Larger than 

Meter 

1 11 Meter 

Sales for Resale Rate 

Clay 
Dixon 
Slaughters 

Charge 

$150.00 
175.00 
250.00 

Actual Cost of Materials 
and Installation 

1 . 00 per 1 ,000 ga 11 ons 
1 .00 per 1 ,000 gallons 
1 ,00 per 1 ,000 ga 11 ons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

All monthly billings should be to the nearest one hundred jlQ.Q.~llons of ____ _ 
usage. c H ECK ED 

Issued by authority 
in Case No . 7735 

Pubiir: Service Commission 

!Vii-It~ ;~ 3 1982 
ty ./~ /__ ~ V 

RATES Af"J D TARiFFS 

DATE EFFECTIVE February 17, 1981 

TITLE Chairman 

an Order of th Public Service Commission of 
dated July 2, 1 SBO. 

Kentucky 

lftj~ 
(!,,, 


